

WRIT PETITION NO. 985 OF 2024

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

MOHAN SUDAME for Petitioner
for Respondent

DATE : 29th April, 2024

P.C. :

BY CONSENT S.O. TO 06/05/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)