

WRIT PETITION NO. 985 OF 2024

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

MOHAN SUDAME for Petitioner
(FOR R 5) for Respondent

DATE : 9th July, 2025

Shri A.I.Fidvi Adv. for the petitioner. Shri M.K.Pathan AGP for R-1 to 4. S.O.17.07.2025 at the request of Adv.Ms.A.R.Meshram h/f shri B.W.Patil Adv for R-5.

Page 1/1